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..Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Dec-15 Archives

Quarter ending :December 2015

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?
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Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholdin o, of Shares
) i g Total pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
as a % of total :
No. of fully ook thates asa% encumbered No. of equity
Category of No. of paid up Total no. : of Asa% shares held in

(calculated as Total of damaterialized Shareholding (No. of shares) under

RErSGRE Voting total form
1957)As a % of : i
JAsa o right Shares

(A+B+C2) held(b)

shareholder shareholders equity shares held
shares held

SubCategory_| | SubCategory_Il | SubCategory_lI|

(A) Promoter &

Promoter 33 7,55,94,882 7,55,94,882 51.60 0.00 5,50,00,000 7276 7,50,28,332 - - -
Group

(B) Public 1,27,338 7,09,06,501 7,09,06,501 48.40 0.00 0.00 52391413 - - -
(C1) Shares B 3 B
underlying DRs 0.00 0.00 0.00

(C2) Shares

held by 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
Employee

Trust

(C) Non

Promoter-Non 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
Public

Grand Total 1,27,371 14,65,01,383 14,65,01,383 100.00 0.00 5,50,00,000 37.54 12,74,19,745 - - -

Note:C=CT+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C
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Shareholding Pattern

Category of

shareholder

Scrip Code : 532479

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=532479&qtrid=88.00...

Shareholding Pattern

ISMT LTD.

Quarter Ending : Dec-15

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held

Nos. of
shareholders

Total nos.
shares held

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held
in each class of securities
As a % of

total Shares

Number of Shares pledged
or otherwise encumbered

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

B R TANEJA (HUF)

BALDEVRAJ
TOPANRAM TANEJA

SALIL BALDEV TANEJA

ALKA P MEHTA

JAGIDSH PRASAD
SUREKA (HUF)

JAGIDSH PRASAD
SUREKA

AVISHI SUREKA
RAMESH SUREKA
SAVITRI DEVI SUREKA
RAJ K SUREKA
SANJAY SUREKA
MINI SUREKA

PRITI SUREKA

ROHIN RAJ SUREKA

1of2

18 49,51,033

81,760

9,033

2,33,040

73473

79,932

40,448

10,000
1,32,155
99,386
85,754
72,423
650
20,213

10,000

49,51,033

81,760

9,033

2,33,040

73473

79,932

40,448

10,000
1.32155
99,386
85,754
72,423
650
20,213

10,000

0.00

3.38

0.06

0.01

0.16

0.05

0.05

0.03

0.01
0.09
0.07
0.06
0.05
0.00
0.01

0.01

held(b)
0.00

49,51,033 0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Classeq: X

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

49,51,033
81,760
9,033

2,33,040

73,473

79,932

40,448

10,000
1,32,155
99,386
85,754
72,423
650
20,213

10,000
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Shareholding Pattern

ASHOK KUMAR JAIN
(HUF)

TARA JAIN
AAYUSHI JAIN
AKSHAY JAIN

Any Other (specify)

INDIAN SEAMLESS
ENTERPRISES LTD

LIGHTO
TECHNOLOGIES
PRIVATE LTD

VISHKUL LEATHER
GARMENTS PVT. LTD

PRISMO(INDIA)
LIMITED

SATYA LEASING
COMPANY LIMITED

SHENTRACON
FINALEASE PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHENTRACON
HOLDINGS PRIVATE
LIMITED

MISRILALL MINES PVT

LIMITED
MISRILALL

PROPERTIES PRIVATE

LTD

TULIKA ESTATE &
HOLDING PVT LTD

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=AT+A2

2 of 2

33

33

25,36,181

14,14,848
41,424
10,313

7,06,43,849

5,55,33,788

300

1,33,83,770

210,872

3,04,027

24,802

18,543

6,01,197

23,627

543,023

7,55,94,882

7,55,94,882

25,36,181

14,14,848
41,424
10,313

7,06,43,849

5,65,33,788

300

1,33,83,770

210872

3,04,027

24,802

18,543

6,01,197

23,527

543,023

7,55,94,882

7,55,94,882

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=532479&qtrid=88.00...

0.97

0.03

0.01

48.22

3791

0.00

9.14

0.14

0.21

0.02

0.01

0.41

0.02

0.37

51.60

0.00

51.60

7,06,43,849

7,55,94,882

7,55,94,882

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

5,50,00,000 77.86

5,50,00,000 99.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,50,00,000 72.76
0.00

5,50,00,000 72,76

25,36,181

14,14,848
41,424
10313

7,00,77,299

5,55,33,788

300

1,33,83,770

210,872

3,04,027

24,802

18,543

6,01,197

7,50,28,332

7,50,28,332
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Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=532479&qtrid=88....

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
ISMT LTD.

Scrip Code : 532479 Quarter ending : Dec-15

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
Shareholding % Total as a ’
Category & Name of the No. of No_ of m“!’.{ Total no. calculated as per NO'.Of % of Total Dok ,of eguIy SI..'aFeS :
paid up equity 5 Voting : held in dematerialized Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Shareholders shareholder S estald shares held SCRR, 1957 As a % of Rights Voting form(Not Aplicable)
(A+B+C2) 9 right PP
SubCategory_| | SubCategory_Il | SubCategory_lII

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00

Mutual Funds/ 13 75395 75,395 0.05 0.00 8,589

Foreign Portfolio Investors 10 324147 324147 2.21 0.00 32,25971 - - -
ERINEIaL Ineiunel 23 1993848 19,93,848 1.36 0.00 19,84,472

Banks

LIFE INSURANCE

R e P 0 1983208 19,83,208 1.35 0.00 19,83,208

Sub Total B1 46 5310714 53,10,714 363 0.00 52,19,032

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/ 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00

indivilusi shars cepital 119000 31449374  3,14,49374 21.47 0.00 21019218

upto BRs. 2 Lacs

individual shaee 6apital 1y 69 12948512  1,29,48,512 8.84 0.00 1,2898,612

excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

JITEN KIRTANLAL SHAH 0 7418640 74,18,640 5.06 0.00 74,18,640

Any Other (specify) 8223 21197901  2,11,97.901 14.47 0.00 1,32,54,551

NRI(REP)/NRI(NON-REP) 7383 3707230 37,07,230 253 0.00 11,63,543 . : s
TRUST 4 279111 279,111 0.19 0.00 65,833
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Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

ISSAL EMPLOYEE 1
WELFARE FUND

FOREIGN NATIONAL 1
BODIES CORPORATE 834
Sub Total B3 127292
B=B1+B2+B3 127338

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

5000000

400

12211160

65595787

70906501

50,00,000

400
1,22,11,160
6,55,95,787

7,09,06,501

341

0.00

8.34

4477

48.40

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=532479&qtrid=88....

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

400
1,20,24,775
4,71,72,381

5,2391,413

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

2 of 2
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Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=532479&qtrid=88.00&Q...

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

ISMT LTD.
Scrip Code : 532479 Quarter ending : Dec-15
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
No. of fully paid up Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as per Number of equity shares held in

equity shares held(VII = SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
held(IV) IV+V+VI) (VI Applicable)

Category & Name of the No. of

Shareholders(l) shareholder(l11)

C1) Custodian/DR

0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00
Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=532479&qtrid=88.00&Comp...

Shareholding Pattern

ISMT LTD.

Scrip Code : 532479 Quarter ending : Dec-15

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
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Shareholding Pattern

ISMT LTD.

Scrip Code : 532479 Quarter ending : Dec-15

Statement showing foreign ownership limits
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