...Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: Dec-15

Archives

Quarter ending :December 2015

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	

1 of 1 2/17/2023, 1:51 PM

Summary statement holding of specified securities

		No. of fully		Shareholding as a % of total	No.	Total as a %	No. of Sh pledged or o encumb	therwise	No. of equity	Sub-ca	ntegorization of sha	ires (XV)
Category of shareholder	der shareholders equity shares held calculated as voting Total	No (a)	As a %	shares held in dematerialized form	Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
		shares held		1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)		Voting right	No.(a)) total Shares held(b)	101111	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	33	7,55,94,882	7,55,94,882	51.60		0.00	5,50,00,000	72.76	7,50,28,332	.=		-
(B) Public	1,27,338	7,09,06,501	7,09,06,501	48.40		0.00		0.00	5,23,91,413	-	-	-
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00		p -		-
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00		*22	_	22-
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00		192		2
Grand Total	1,27,371	14,65,01,383	14,65,01,383	100.00		0.00	5,50,00,000	37.54	12,74,19,745	-	= 0	-

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

1 of 1 2/17/2023, 1:53 PM



Shareholding Pattern

ISMT LTD.

Scrip Code: 532479 Quarter Ending: Dec-15

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Cotogonyof	Entity	Nos. of	No. of fully paid	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as		oting Rights held ss of securities	Number of Share or otherwise en		Number of equity	
Category of shareholder	Entity Type	shareholders	up equity shares held	shares held	per SCRR, 1957)As a % of		As a % of			shares held in dematerialized form	
			Helu		(A+B+C2)	No.(a)	total Shares held(b)	Class eg: X Total		dematerialized form	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		18	49,51,033	49,51,033	3.38	49,51,033	0.00		0.00	49,51,033	
B R TANEJA (HUF)			81,760	81,760	0.06		0.00		0.00	81,760	
BALDEVRAJ TOPANRAM TANEJA			9,033	9,033	0.01		0.00		0.00	9,033	
SALIL BALDEV TANEJA			2,33,040	2,33,040	0.16		0.00		0.00	2,33,040	
ALKA P MEHTA			73,473	73,473	0.05		0.00		0.00	73,473	
JAGIDSH PRASAD SUREKA (HUF)			79,932	79,932	0.05		0.00		0.00	79,932	
JAGIDSH PRASAD SUREKA			40,448	40,448	0.03		0.00		0.00	40,448	
AVISHI SUREKA			10,000	10,000	0.01		0.00		0.00	10,000	
RAMESH SUREKA			1,32,155	1,32,155	0.09		0.00		0.00	1,32,155	
SAVITRI DEVI SUREKA			99,386	99,386	0.07		0.00		0.00	99,386	
RAJ K SUREKA			85,754	85,754	0.06		0.00		0.00	85,754	
SANJAY SUREKA			72,423	72,423	0.05		0.00		0.00	72,423	
MINI SUREKA			650	650	0.00		0.00		0.00	650	
PRITI SUREKA			20,213	20,213	0.01		0.00		0.00	20,213	
ROHIN RAJ SUREKA			10,000	10,000	0.01		0.00		0.00	10,000	

1 of 2 2/17/2023, 1:54 PM

ASHOK KUMAR JAIN (HUF)		25,36,181	25,36,181	1.73		0.00		0.00	25,36,181
TARA JAIN		14,14,848	14,14,848	0.97		0.00		0.00	14,14,848
AAYUSHI JAIN		41,424	41,424	0.03		0.00		0.00	41,424
AKSHAY JAIN		10,313	10,313	0.01		0.00		0.00	10,313
Any Other (specify)	15	7,06,43,849	7,06,43,849	48.22	7,06,43,849	0.00	5,50,00,000	77.86	7,00,77,299
INDIAN SEAMLESS ENTERPRISES LTD	2	5,55,33,788	5,55,33,788	37.91		0.00	5,50,00,000	99.04	5,55,33,788
LIGHTO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LTD	1	300	300	0.00		0.00		0.00	300
VISHKUL LEATHER GARMENTS PVT. LTD	1	1,33,83,770	1,33,83,770	9.14		0.00		0.00	1,33,83,770
PRISMO(INDIA) LIMITED	1	2,10,872	2,10,872	0.14		0.00		0.00	2,10,872
SATYA LEASING COMPANY LIMITED	1	3,04,027	3,04,027	0.21		0.00		0.00	3,04,027
SHENTRACON FINALEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	1	24,802	24,802	0.02		0.00		0.00	24,802
SHENTRACON HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	18,543	18,543	0.01		0.00		0.00	18,543
MISRILALL MINES PVT LIMITED	1	6,01,197	6,01,197	0.41		0.00		0.00	6,01,197
MISRILALL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LTD	2	23,527	23,527	0.02		0.00		0.00	
TULIKA ESTATE & HOLDING PVT LTD	4	5,43,023	5,43,023	0.37		0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A1	33	7,55,94,882	7,55,94,882	51.60	7,55,94,882	0.00	5,50,00,000	72.76	7,50,28,332
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	33	7,55,94,882	7,55,94,882	51.60	7,55,94,882	0.00	5,50,00,000	72.76	7,50,28,332

2 of 2 2/17/2023, 1:54 PM



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

	ISMT LTD.	
Scrip Code : 532479		Quarter ending : Dec-15

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		No. of Shareholder No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of	No. 26	Total as a		Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
Category & Name of the Shareholders					No. of Voting Rights	% of Total Voting	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
		Shares held		(A+B+C2)	Tilginis	right	Torrition Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00			+	-
Mutual Funds/	13	75395	75,395	0.05		0.00	8,589		÷.	
Foreign Portfolio Investors	10	3241471	32,41,471	2.21		0.00	32,25,971		7.	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	23	1993848	19,93,848	1.36		0.00	19,84,472		,	-
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	0	1983208	19,83,208	1.35		0.00	19,83,208	5 5 .0		-
Sub Total B1	46	5310714	53,10,714	3.63		0.00	52,19,032			
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		9e0	-	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		2	2	2
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	119000	31449374	3,14,49,374	21.47		0.00	2,10,19,218	4	¥	٠
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	69	12948512	1,29,48,512	8.84		0.00	1,28,98,612	4	a	9
JITEN KIRTANLAL SHAH	0	7418640	74,18,640	5.06		0.00	74,18,640	-	2	ي د
Any Other (specify)	8223	21197901	2,11,97,901	14.47		0.00	1,32,54,551		-	*
NRI(REP)/NRI(NON-REP)	7383	3707230	37,07,230	2.53		0.00	11,63,543		-	
TRUST	4	279111	2,79,111	0.19		0.00	65,833		₹1	=

1 of 2 2/17/2023, 1:55 PM

ISSAL EMPLOYEE WELFARE FUND	1	5000000	50,00,000	3.41	0.00		-	-	-
FOREIGN NATIONAL	1	400	400	0.00	0.00	400	-	-	-
BODIES CORPORATE	834	12211160	1,22,11,160	8.34	0.00	1,20,24,775	-	-	-
Sub Total B3	127292	65595787	6,55,95,787	44.77	0.00	4,71,72,381	-	-	-
B=B1+B2+B3	127338	70906501	7,09,06,501	48.40	0.00	5,23,91,413	-	-	-

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

2 of 2 2/17/2023, 1:55 PM



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

IS	MT LTD.
Scrip Code : 532479	Quarter ending : Dec-15

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

1 of 1 2/17/2023, 1:56 PM



Shareholding Pattern

ISMT LTD.	

Scrip Code: 532479 Quarter ending: Dec-15

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

1 of 1 2/17/2023, 1:57 PM



Shareholding Pattern

	SMT LTD.
Scrip Code: 532479	Quarter ending : Dec-15

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

1 of 1 2/17/2023, 1:58 PM